FD - FACULTAD DE DERECHO

LEG.

DNI

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

ELECCIONES

@) 2022 F)

~ COMPLEMENTARIAS

FIRMA

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

22779

32939

23923

19708

33939

29115

22773

19861

33938

23085

31649

24809

34044

33465

31480

26266

27303

23256

34096

26717

33940

34846

29655

22861

25703

26096

26927

25692

24737

18.083.979

27.949.784

18.268.988

11.156.888

35.925.054

27.519.074

17.184.753

11.105.192

22.903.617

18.084.260

25.766.365

18.446.549

30.471.164

26.681.354

25.272.526

14.607.699

23.942.611

14.781.014

24.893.663

18.169.638

32.674.472

16.721.322

28.466.618

16.553.639

18.626.474

17.946.870

21.809.540

20.972.342

17.257.349

ABALOS, Maria Gabriela
ACOSTA, Clara Edith

AGNELLO, Isabel Elvira
ALTAMIRA, Gilberto Eduardo
ALVAREZ DOYLE, Daniel Juan
ALVAREZ, Luciana

ANDRE, Leopoldo Eduardo
ARAGONES, Carlos Antonio
AROMATARIS, Gabriela Victoria
ARUANI, TeOfilo Andrés
BAJBUJ, Veronica Lavive
BARON, Silvina Maria

BAYARDI MARTINEZ, Cintia Marce
BELLENE, Natalia Sabrina
BERMUDEZ, Fernando Adrian
BIBILONI, Diego Guillermo
BORETTO, Mauricio

BRAGONI, Elsa Beatriz

BRANDI, Alfonso Agustin
BRESSAN, Pablo Enrique
BROWARNIK, Inda

BRUZZONE, Jorge Horacio
BUENANUEVA, Roberto Mariano
BUJ, MOnica Beatriz

BURGQOS, Silvina Elizabeth
CAMPOQS, Fernando Enrique
CARLUCCI, Fabiana Inés
CARRIZO, Antonio Heriberto

CASABENE, Sandra Elizabeth
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FD - FACULTAD DE DERECHO

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

LEG.
28509

26169

19602

33069

28650

31799

32741

26143

27542

27304

19410

24437

32938

33096

25325

19811

28522

22978

34061

16783

26786

33466

28648

21062

31789

30734

31958

28967

18080

DNI
26.779.111

22.407.079

13.184.094

17.204.280

27.042.181

35.184.268

28.159.494

17.545.466

24.207.888

24.207.173

13.540.278

18.532.853

28.600.344

33.657.713

20.112.051

14.448.854

21.079.780

16.992.041

21.918.074

13.806.843

23.926.443

24.467.841

24.161.297

10.558.552

25.666.515

23.882.142

33.767.246

25.292.482

11.091.222

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE

CASADO, Eduardo Jesus

CASTILLO, Rolando Dario

CASTINEIRA DE DIOS, Gustavo En

CASTORINO, Patricia Gabriela
CASTRO GABALDO, Martin
CHICAHUALA, Nicolas Martin
COHEN, Maria Cecilia
CORREA LLANO, Luis Rafael
CORTI, Aldo Marcelo
CRIVELLI, Anibal Ezequiel
CUERVO, Luis Horacio

CURI, Sara Gabriela
D’ANGELO, Federico Daniel
D’ANGELO, Maria Cecilia
DANTIACQ, Alfredo Fernando
DARACT, Maria Victoria

DE BAGGIS, Gustavo Federico

De La ROSA, Maria Cecilia

DE LAS MORENAS, Gabriel Alejan

DEL POPOLO, Jorge Luis
DELLA SAVIA, Beatriz Carolina
DIAZ ARAUIJO, Juan Facundo
DIAZ, Rodolfo Gabriel
DOMINGUEZ, Roberto José
DUCH, Carlos Gustavo
ESCOBAR, Jorge Javier
FARINA, German Marcelo
FARMACHE, Gustavo Gabriel

FARRANDO, Ismael

ELECCIONES

@) 2022 F)

~ COMPLEMENTARIAS

FIRMA
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FD - FACULTAD DE DERECHO

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

LEG.
19547

30546

18241

23246

26451

20968

28393

28485

22718

22229

30400

34046

19280

18989

34476

29548

28583

35189

31798

27164

20958

20971

34477

24330

32742

25740

20973

31927

28176

DNI
13.806.749

24.861.012

17.545.685

17.641.558

22.625.125

11.413.032

29.112.860

25.357.073

14.149.028

17.410.721

29.974.625

33.461.119

11.091.334

11.665.104

33.577.541

25.352.652

25.180.790

30.029.825

27.949.999

22.250.142

14.175.749

13.716.584

22.688.836

92.371.777

29.540.567

17.118.599

16.059.212

22.519.137

25.620.462

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
FERRER, Maria Alejandra

FERRI, Laura Cecilia

FUENTES, Sergio Edgardo
FURLOTTI, Silvina del Carmen
GABRIELE, Alicia Alejandra
GARCIA, Susana Graciela
GARDEY, Mariana Mercedes
GENOVESE, Cecilia Valeria
GODOY LEMOQS, Juan Sebastian
GOMEZ SANCHIS, Daniel
GOMEZ TORRE, Rodrigo Alejandro
GOMEZ, Carla Jael

GRILLO SOLANILLA, Edgardo Robe
GULLE, AlejandroLuisAlberto
IRIART GABRIELLI, Gimena
ITURBIDE, Alejandro Abel
JOFRE, Alejandro Felipe

JURI, Yamila Eliana
KEMELMAIJER, Pamela Laura
LARA, Andrea Juliana

LAVADO, Diego Jorge

LAVADO, Roberto Sergio
LEIVA, Claudio Fabricio
LINARES, Martha

LIZARDEZ, Maria Valeria
LOMBARDI, Carlos Donato
LUCERO, Alberto Dario
LUSVERTI, Mariano Gabriel

MANGIAFICO, David Gabriel

. ELECCIONES

@ 2022 (F)

~ COMPLEMENTARIAS

FIRMA
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FD - FACULTAD DE DERECHO

88

89

920

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

LEG.
34478

25595

34356

29601

23289

24991

31925

24976

28649

27576

27744

21072

25326

32679

19756

19989

27269

34429

32606

33460

28540

29236

27764

20116

27305

26050

25327

25594

32743

DNI
28.584.942

21.373.911

26.936.360

26.463.124

18.591.904

21.038.324

24.370.409

21.038.269

21.863.759

13.700.711

10.873.981

6.555.676

18.084.415

20.190.610

11.902.317

13.335.743

21.369.620

30.536.980

31.643.848

31.854.688

26.314.816

27.166.030

23.547.690

13.716.851

22.852.836

22.625.693

20.444.827

18.495.585

24.917.373

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
MANGIONE, Blanca Amira Alicia

MANTINEO, Aldo Gustavo
MARIN, Maria Lorena

MARTIN, Liber Alexis
MARTINELLI, Fabiana Ines
MARTINEZ CINCA, Carlos Diego
MARTINEZ RIVAS RUZO, Mauricio
MARTINEZ, Armando Héctor
MARTINEZ, Raul Armando

MASI, Alejandra Maria Del
MERLETTI, Nora Silvia

MEZZA LIGNON, Beatriz Liliana
MIQUEL, Silvina

MOLINA, Mariel Fernanda
MOLINA, Raul Antonio
MONTBRUN, Alberto SalomOn
MONZE, Susana

MORALES, Ximena

MORANDINI, Federico

MORENO, Maria Rita

MOYA, Maria De Las Mercede
MOYANO PREGAL, Cecilia Beatriz
MUSSUTO, Matias Martin Miguel
NASIF, Daniel Domingo
NEGRONI, Maria Laura

OLALLA, Marcos Javier

OLGUIN, Maria Elena

PALERMO, Omar Alejandro

PARELLADA, Ariel Gustavo

. ELECCIONES

@ 2022 (F)

~ COMPLEMENTARIAS

FIRMA
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FD - FACULTAD DE DERECHO

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

136

138

140

141

142

143

144

145

LEG.
18914

24000

30040

30611

25730

29996

21066

20264

18795

23247

24121

17964

32475

22868

24441

26828

33126

34503

31954

32937

27361

25794

19052

33464

23876

34024

26015

31968

34025

DNI
11.809.277

17.946.973

27.765.998

23.977.024

21.379.381

92.913.979

10.564.738

16.006.538

11.486.926

17.410.796

13.806.931

12.931.553

26.936.512

12.353.044

20.335.617

22.237.502

32.193.213

28.740.475

20.932.363

21.379.083

21.809.516

14.458.054

14.667.668

33.438.681

16.842.381

29.327.268

17.084.006

28.401.012

27.350.480

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
PARMA, Carlos Alberto

PASCUAL, Lucas Daniel
PASCUALOTTO, Matias Edgardo
PELAYES, Pablo Andres

PEREZ CATON, Pedro Alvaro
PEREZ DIAZ, Cristian Andrés
PEREZ HUALDE, Alejandro
PEREZ LASALA, Fernando
PEREZ, Dardo José

PEREZ, Fernando

POQUET, Alejandro Fabian

POQUET, Herta MOnica

PORTABELLA POLIMENI, Diego Ale

PUEBLA, Luis Alfredo

PUJOL, Irene Patricia
QUIROS, Pablo Oscar

RAUEK, Santiago Jorge
RAVALLE, Juan Pablo

RETA, Milton Alejandro
RETA, Roberto Julio
RIPAMONTI, Paula Cristina
RISSO PATRON, Miguel Angel

ROCANDIO, Susana Elena

RODRIGUEZ PONS, Leandro Gustavo

RODRIGUEZ, Adriana Beatriz
ROMERO DAY, Ivana Yael
ROMERO, Raul Javier
ROUSSELLE, Laura

ROUSSET SIRI, Andres Javier

. ELECCIONES

@ 2022 (F)

~ COMPLEMENTARIAS

FIRMA
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FD - FACULTAD DE DERECHO

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

157

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

LEG.
22627

21666

31539

27676

29173

28279

28732

33937

20119

28334

31481

27792

27599

19755

35095

33304

34230

31967

34589

34063

32794

17037

19605

24002

27020

34444

26233

31772

28666

DNI
17.463.744

16.294.804

31.643.564

23.893.240

25.362.645

25.793.065

27.698.227

27.983.113

13.184.339

28.156.962

28.774.737

18.521.257

13.998.131

11.964.530

36.513.995

28.701.572

29.222.211

31.124.783

31.902.683

25.352.805

28.542.022

8.513.961

11.091.901

17.098.025

20.932.352

36.746.420

21.809.060

19.015.034

25.587.802

APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
RUGGERI, Maria Delicia

RUIZ, Graciela Noemi
SALIDO, Facundo Sebastian
SALIDO, Maria Belén
SALVADOR, Juan Eduardo
SANCHEZ, Maria Lorena
SARFATI, VerOnica Elda
SAUMELL, Leonardo Martin
SAYANCA, Mario Daniel

SCIVOLETTO, Gonzalo Martin

SIMONE BERGAMASCHI, Maria Robe

SOSA ARDITI, Daniel Aurelio
STOCCO, Roberto Adolfo
TAVANO, Maria Josefina
TERRANOVA, David German
TORCHIA, Noelia

TORDI, Nadia Anahi

URQUIZU, Pedro Javier
VACCHELLI, Ezequiel

VALDEZ, Carlos Juan José
VALDEZ, Maria Eugenia
VALENZUELA, Edgardo Alfredo
VALERIO, Jose Virgilio

VEGA, Dante Marcelo
VIGGIANI, Laura Cecilia
VILLACH VAQUER, Anabela Cibele
VINASSA, Carlos Federico
VIVIANT Y BUSTOS, Jorge Cipria

ZAMBUDIO, Omar Dario

. ELECCIONES __
:‘\gf 2022 KF /,‘r

~ COMPLEMENTARIAS

FIRMA
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